MASTER PL-L 4 针
36 W 4 Pin Cool white Non integrated compact
fluorescent
紧凑型节能荧光灯。紧凑的长弧结构，低压低汞荧光灯管。由 2 根平行的细荧光灯管组成
安全提示
• Lamp light technical and electrical characteristics are influenced by operating conditions, i.e. lamp ambient temperature and
operating position as well as applied control gear
• Shorter lamp life when often switching and not well pre-heated electrodes

fluorescent
完整产品代码 871150070675141
订购代码 927903408472
Datasheet, 2024, 三月 31 要更改的数据主题
LightingLighting
材料编号 (12NC) 927903408472
计算器 - 每包数量 1
EAN/UPC - 产品/箱 8711500706751
计算器 - 每个外包装箱中的包数 25
EAN/UPC - 案例 8711500711014
二维绘图
A
D D1
B C
Product D (max) D1 (max) A (max) B (max) C (max)
36 W 4 Pin Cool white Non
integrated compact fluorescent
39.0 mm 18.0 mm 384.2 mm 410 mm 416.6 mm
光度数据
300 400 500 600
100
300
500
200
400
700
W
 p
e
r
5
 n
m
 p
e
r
lm
λ nm
Spectral Power Distribution Colour - MASTER PL-L 36W/840/4P 1CT/25
MASTER PL-L 4 针
© 2024 Signify Holding 保留所有权利。 Signify 对此文档所包含信息的准确性或完整性不作任何陈述或保证，也不对根据此文
档信息做出的任何行为负责。 本文档中提供的信息不作为任何商业要约，也不构成任何报价或合同的一部分，除非 Signify 同意。